	J.F. Kiely Construction Co. 1 Radar Way Tinton Falls, NJ 07724	
Item Description	Bid P	rice
1. Adams St., Barclay St., & Johnson Cir.	Unit Price	Total
A. 12 EA 6" Gate Valve	\$3,560.00	\$42,720.00
B. Excavaction Allowance	-	\$4,000.00
C. Traffic Allowance	-	\$2,000.00
	Total	\$48,720.00
Ttom Doggrintion	Bid P	rice
Item Description 2 Eagles Nest - Condor Dr., Goshawk Ct., & Peregrine Dr.	Unit Price	Total
A. 7 EA 6" Gate Valve	\$3,635.00	\$25,445.00
B. 3 EA 8" Gate Valve	\$3,033.00	\$11,910.00
C. 8 EA 12" Gate Valve	\$4,165.00	\$33,320.00
D. Excavation Allowance	74,100.00	\$6,000.00
E. Traffic Allowance	_	
E. Trailic Allowance	Total	\$5,000.00 \$81,675.00
	TOTAL	Q01,073.00
Item Description	Bid Price	
3. Emerald Dr. & Garrnet St.	Unit Price	Total
A. 5 EA 6" Gate Valve	\$3,630.00	\$18,150.00
B. 5 EA 8" Gate Valve	\$3,965.00	\$19,825.00
C. Excavaction Allowance	-	\$4,000.00
D. Traffic Allowance	-	\$2,000.00
	Total	\$43,975.00
Item Description	Bid P	rice
4. Evan St., Eric Ct. & Nikki Ct.	Unit Price	Total
A. 9 EA 6" Gate Valve	\$3,600.00	\$32,400.00
B. 8 EA 8" Gate Valve	\$3,935.00	\$31,480.00
C. Excavaction Allowance	-	\$5,000.00
D. Traffic Allowance	_	\$2,000.00
27 1141110 111101141100	Total	\$70,880.00
		, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Item Description	Bid P	rice
5. Harbor Rd	Unit Price	Total
A. 12 EA 6" Gate Valve	\$3,636.00	\$43,632.00
B. 1 EA 8" Gate Valve	\$3,970.00	\$3,970.00
C. 6 EA 12" Gate Valve	\$4,165.00	\$24,990.00
D. Excavaction Allowance	-	\$6,000.00
E. Traffic Allowance	-	\$20,000.00
	Total	\$98,592.00

Bid # 2021-18 - 2021 Preventative Gate Valve Maintenance Bid Opening: July 9, 2021 @ 10:00 AM

	Construc 1 Rada	J.F. Kiely Construction Co. 1 Radar Way Tinton Falls, NJ 07724	
Item Description	cription Bid	Price	
6. Station Rd.	Unit Price	Total	
A. 5 EA 6" Gate Valve	\$3,560.00	\$17,800.00	
B. 4 EA 8" Gate Valve	\$3,895.00	\$15,580.00	
C. 6 EA 12" Gate Valve	\$4,090.00	\$24,540.00	
D. Excavaction Allowance	-	\$5,000.00	
E. Traffic Allowance	-	\$15,000.00	
	Total	\$77,920.00	
Item Description	Bid F	Bid Price	
7. Thomas Ln. & Wicker Pl	Unit Price	Total	
A. 7 EA 6" Gate Valve	\$3,560.00	\$24,920.00	
B. Excavaction Allowance	-	\$5,000.00	
C. Traffic Allowance	-	\$3,000.00	
	Total	\$32,920.00	
Item Description	Bid F	Bid Price	
8. Wyncrest Rd	Unit Price	Total	
A. 3 EA 6" Gate Valve	\$3,671.00	\$11,013.00	
B. 7 EA 8" Gate Valve	\$3,996.00	\$27,972.00	
C. 14 EA 12" Gate Valve	\$4,200.00	\$58,800.00	
D. Excavation Allowance	-	\$8,000.00	
E. Traffic Allowance	-	\$25,000.00	
	Total	\$130,785.00	
Total of Items 1 through 8		\$585,467.00	
10tal of 1tems 1 through 0		7303,407.00	